
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9687108 10887Barnett JS EE 87191 AA CHE

1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9685107 10888Hayter L EE 125991 AA OXO

1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9687108 9877Hendrick N EE 86476 AA DER

4 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9377107 10787Moss N EE 114600 AA BUC

5 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9275106 10877Faulds R EE 187 AA HAM

6 Targets: 8 8 7 8 9165108 10858Bennion J EE 134349 AA STA

6 Targets: 7 7 8 8 9178106 10776Butcher M EE 128040 AA STA

6 Targets: 8 8 8 8 918498 10686Childerhouse C EE 96439 AA BER

6 Targets: 7 8 7 7 9187108 9875Fry M EE 126112 AA SOM

6 Targets: 8 8 6 8 918797 10767Smith PA EE 26380 AA H/W

6 Targets: 8 8 5 8 9177108 10776Stevenson M EE 85061 AA CAM

12 Targets: 7 8 6 8 908796 8887Hand BJ EE 62554 AA STA

12 Targets: 8 8 4 7 9087105 10878Towell J EE 31951 AA NTN

14 Targets: 8 7 6 7 8988107 8677Balham AL EE 69348 AA GLN

14 Targets: 5 8 7 8 8975107 10787Clark S EE 105239 AA SUX

14 Targets: 8 7 5 7 898795 9888Cox SA EE 35370 AA OXO

14 Targets: 8 6 7 6 8988105 10786Crane P EE 132786 AA WAR

14 Targets: 7 7 7 8 8967107 8787Freeman J EE 86511 AA OXO

14 Targets: 8 7 7 7 8985107 10884Stafford M EE 888 AA OXO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 7 8 4 8 8877108 9776King B EE 125951 AA HER

20 Targets: 7 8 7 8 887378 10887Lovick J EE 110965 AA HER

20 Targets: 8 7 8 6 887797 9677Lytwynchuk A EE 140928 AA SUX

20 Targets: 7 7 5 8 8877106 9886Mclean J EE 119703 AA WIL

20 Targets: 7 8 8 8 8884106 9677Webb RD EE 67156 AA GLO

25 Targets: 8 7 5 7 878697 10767Hand JF EE 62555 AA STA

25 Targets: 8 8 4 8 8777105 8868Robins G EE 114500 AA SUX

25 Targets: 8 8 7 7 8766107 10756Turner J EE 72936 AA DEV

28 Targets: 8 7 8 6 868797 6785Cooper P EE 106295 AA NTN

28 Targets: 7 8 4 8 8687107 9855Portlock ND EE 100978 AA GLO

28 Targets: 8 6 7 8 8677105 9586Poulter P EE 120868 AA SUR

28 Targets: 7 7 7 8 8676105 7877Thompson D EE 125619 AA BUC

32 Targets: 8 8 7 8 8571105 10777Babbage J EE 121452 AA SOM

32 Targets: 8 6 7 8 8566108 9755Cobb AF EE 65796 AA SUR

32 Targets: 8 6 7 8 8574104 9787Lovick PCT EE 87112 AA HER

32 Targets: 8 8 6 7 8576106 8757Rigby M EE 126244 AA WAL

36 Targets: 8 8 6 6 8465107 8677Eggins R EE 112913 AA SOM

36 Targets: 7 7 5 7 8445108 9877Taylor L EE 136113 AA OXO

38 Targets: 6 8 8 6 837588 8784Batchelor P EE 108791 AA WAR
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Yes38 Targets: 8 7 6 7 837596 8677James TC EE 91767 AA GLO

40 Targets: 8 6 8 8 828396 8675Childs KD EE 36385 AA GLO

40 Targets: 8 4 8 8 827788 7674Ismet A EE 116300 AA BER

40 Targets: 8 8 6 7 827598 5775Pugh MS EE 94738 AA H/W

43 Targets: 8 6 5 6 8155108 8785Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA NTN

43 Targets: 8 8 4 3 8187104 10775Field K EE 85635 AA OXO

43 Targets: 8 7 6 7 8177104 9376James A EE 71621 AA STA

43 Targets: 5 8 7 8 815686 8677Pennington M EE 70885 AA LAN

47 Targets: 6 5 6 6 7984104 10776Rees N EE 111041 AA H/W

48 Targets: 8 8 8 8 78767 9665Parker BG EE 13102 AA GLO

48 Targets: 8 8 5 8 7865106 5764Price A EE 122827 AA STA

48 Targets: 8 6 4 5 786587 10766Thomas M EE 125114 AA GLO

51 Targets: 8 5 7 4 7756105 7866Phillips L EE 122464 AA SUF

51 Targets: 6 8 4 7 7754104 8687Robinson G EE 133084 AA CHE

53 Targets: 8 8 6 5 767588 8643Kinch B EE 114014 AA WIL

54 Targets: 8 4 5 5 644595 874Smith AC EE 124651 AA SUX
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 6 7 9277108 10878Lidbetter D EE 131705 A SOM

2 Targets: 7 8 7 8 918698 9777Newman LM EE 99993 A GLO

3 Targets: 7 8 8 4 868894 9867Hawkes CB EE 112185 A STA

3 Targets: 8 8 6 7 865878 10577Mckenzie R EE 112575 A NOT

3 Targets: 5 8 7 6 8675108 9867Pinker SP EE 26297 A AVN

3 Targets: 8 6 7 7 865796 10777Tromans G EE 127823 A STA

7 Targets: 8 8 6 7 8574108 8766Johnson TJ EE 132857 A NFK

7 Targets: 8 7 5 7 858885 8786Wyatt OR EE 126344 A HAM

9 Targets: 7 8 6 7 837586 8777Babbage S EE 121451 A SOM

9 Targets: 6 8 4 7 8374108 10757Haupt W EE 123357 A BED

11 Targets: 8 7 5 8 8264106 9568Gaff N EE 135533 A WIL

11 Targets: 8 6 6 6 827597 9775Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A GLN

13 Targets: 7 8 5 7 8165106 7884Archer P EE 134375 A LEI

13 Targets: 7 8 7 6 818567 9873Brown P EE 81076 A BUC

13 Targets: 8 7 6 4 8167105 9766Hiscock A EE 131056 A WIL

13 Targets: 8 6 6 6 8178105 6577Wharton KJ EE 112239 A BUC

13 Targets: 7 7 7 8 8184108 8473Woodard B EE 123975 A STA

18 Targets: 8 8 4 7 807496 7866Davis S EE 110783 A GLO

18 Targets: 6 8 5 5 8055107 9587Kay D EE 129455 A AVN
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18 Targets: 8 7 5 8 8074108 9653Pratt A EE 100603 A WIL

18 Targets: 7 8 8 7 803498 9764Savage J EE 129618 A CHE

18 Targets: 8 7 6 6 8074104 9766Stephen K EE 86290 A BUC

23 Targets: 8 3 5 7 798398 10756Crutchfield SH EE 132588 A NFK

23 Targets: 7 8 6 7 7983104 9854Gibbins A EE 132435 A NTN

23 Targets: 7 7 4 7 797695 7686Orchard N EE 106749 A GLO

23 Targets: 6 8 4 6 795696 7787Tromans J EE 127824 A STA

27 Targets: 8 7 8 7 787693 5648Avery CH EE 28464 A DEV

27 Targets: 6 8 6 4 786198 8688Bovingdon AJ EE 69840 A BER

27 Targets: 6 6 6 4 787496 9687Dudley M EE 115871 A STA

27 Targets: 8 6 5 6 787787 8772Griffin A EE 124708 A H/W

27 Targets: 6 8 4 6 7875105 9567Lobley S EE 113904 A NTN

Yes32 Targets: 8 5 6 7 775596 9566Brotherton SJ EE 122454 A H/W

32 Targets: 8 6 7 8 775496 9753Foley S EE 128115 A GLO

32 Targets: 7 8 5 5 7752105 7887Jones M EE 120555 A WIL

32 Targets: 6 8 7 7 777486 8475Pinnegar D EE 131531 A GLO

32 Targets: 7 6 5 6 7765106 9863Tipper M EE 113472 A OXO

37 Targets: 7 8 4 7 767775 9753Billinghurst SAR EE 125351 A GLO

37 Targets: 8 6 4 5 7666104 7758Brenton RJ EE 135776 A WAR
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37 Targets: 8 8 7 4 767486 6576Mortimer C EE 130317 A WAR

40 Targets: 7 7 4 6 7572105 10863Blackburn S EE 128160 A BUC

40 Targets: 7 7 2 7 7547105 9647Seal R EE 135707 A WIL

42 Targets: 7 6 5 8 7432105 7786Gunn I EE 131169 A SUF

42 Targets: 8 8 5 6 743497 8655Hughes WSJ WW 2220 A WDB

42 Targets: 5 8 7 7 744397 8664Ismet C EE 128249 A BER

45 Targets: 8 5 3 5 736586 9855Horn R EE 119041 A HAM

45 Targets: 6 7 5 7 736277 6677Taylor SC EE 85402 A HER

47 Targets: 8 7 6 6 727294 7655Colley P EE 22435 A H/W

Yes47 Targets: 7 5 5 7 726295 9863Richings P EE 93515 A GLO

47 Targets: 6 7 5 6 724594 8864Stringer J EE 116756 A WAR

50 Targets: 6 7 5 7 718475 9373Moore G EE 107618 A BUC

51 Targets: 5 6 4 7 706384 8685Young M EE 133465 A WIL

52 Targets: 8 4 5 4 675587 8445Gander IP EE 108297 A ESX

53 Targets: 7 6 6 6 636492 6443Keen S EE 114944 A GLO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 7 6 797496 8457Fisher KW EE 83496 B HAM

2 Targets: 5 8 8 5 787596 7576Cartwright K EE 130034 B WAR

2 Targets: 8 7 7 4 7866106 7476Hill R EE 127486 B GLO

2 Targets: 7 7 5 4 786784 9786Peppiatt N EE 112867 B SUR

5 Targets: 8 8 5 3 7757105 8666Rimmer B EE 136838 B CHE

6 Targets: 8 4 4 5 7686105 8756Sharp A EE 123688 B OXO

7 Targets: 7 6 6 7 755684 10574Walker W EE 53780 B OXO

8 Targets: 7 8 6 4 7434107 10762Boddice CD EE 141338 B LEI

9 Targets: 8 7 5 8 737474 6656Buckley M EE 140338 B GLO

9 Targets: 5 8 3 6 734785 9855Griffiths MG EE 140671 B OXO

9 Targets: 5 6 4 7 7366104 7765Hiscock D EE 137594 B WIL

9 Targets: 7 6 5 6 736395 7874Johnson R EE 136489 B DER

9 Targets: 8 6 6 6 736485 6765Norton P EE 134370 B LEI

14 Targets: 7 8 1 6 728394 6776Clack I EE 135657 B HAM

14 Targets: 8 7 3 7 724495 7855Hemmings JD EE 113659 B GLO

14 Targets: 5 5 5 8 724698 8635Hoskins S EE 126098 B GLN

17 Targets: 6 7 3 8 717493 5757Dudley S EE 115872 B STA

17 Targets: 6 5 6 5 714796 7664Galland J EE 118452 B BER

17 Targets: 7 3 5 8 715296 8675Howe JBN EE 103190 B IOW
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17 Targets: 8 7 7 7 715176 9536Salter D EE 124547 B WAR

17 Targets: 6 5 4 5 714496 10864Whitton J EE 131275 B OXO

22 Targets: 6 7 5 6 706586 7572Skillen P EE 139783 B NFK

22 Targets: 7 3 6 4 7065106 6665Watling S EE 132265 B OXO

Yes22 Targets: 4 8 5 8 705286 10752West A EE 109120 B WIL

22 Targets: 8 8 6 6 706396 7524Whitford RC EE 141559 B OXO

26 Targets: 8 5 5 4 695695 6763Bird P EE 136388 B DER

26 Targets: 8 6 3 8 698085 6476Dooley S EE 136469 B STA

28 Targets: 6 7 3 6 685394 7666Mckenzie J EE 112574 B NOT

29 Targets: 7 7 4 4 675673 8655Alley R EE 131540 B GLO

29 Targets: 5 7 1 5 675194 8877Burns N EE 137523 B GLO

29 Targets: 8 6 6 2 6753105 5647Daykin C EE 140823 B* SUX

29 Targets: 5 2 3 7 674688 8583Gilder J EE 115727 B GLO

29 Targets: 5 6 6 4 674395 7477Heron NA EE 89683 B BER

29 Targets: 7 4 6 7 674184 7667Ivetic B EE 128458 B OXO

29 Targets: 8 7 7 5 677093 7356Malecki B EE 17439 B GLO

29 Targets: 5 7 4 5 676485 9662Rees CG EE 140312 B H/W

37 Targets: 7 6 1 6 665298 7573Mitchell N EE 57270 B SUX

38 Targets: 6 6 2 7 6542105 5756Hastilow N EE 138153 B STA
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38 Targets: 8 6 4 6 654462 9673Hughes S WW 2836 B GLO

40 Targets: 5 5 1 5 6453105 6883Cox M EE 136185 B OXO

40 Targets: 6 6 3 5 6445104 4863Young J EE 133272 B GLO

Yes42 Targets: 7 8 5 7 586044 7442Moran C EE 138136 B OXO

43 Targets: 5 7 0 2 564594 5285Thomas JL EE 127946 B GLO

44 Targets: 7 6 3 6 553453 5814Keyte SJ EE 142681 B* H/W
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 5 5 825596 9886King D EE 125952 C HER

2 Targets: 7 7 4 8 787584 8668Newton WA EE 139413 C GLO

3 Targets: 8 6 1 5 705586 10772Cross A EE 138556 C NOT

4 Targets: 5 7 3 5 6731106 8478Partlett D EE 142430 C OXO

5 Targets: 8 7 7 4 656176 7570Hawkins A EE 130326 C WAR

5 Targets: 7 5 5 4 655385 8474Holmes G EE 141272 C NTN

7 Targets: 8 2 5 5 610374 8685Ogden J EE 138422 C BED

7 Targets: 6 6 2 4 618294 5366Pye C EE 138519 C WIL

7 Targets: 4 6 5 5 616281 7674Wilson M EE 107452 C OXO

10 Targets: 5 6 4 4 607184 6663Johnson N EE 142527 C OXO

10 Targets: 7 8 2 6 604443 9661Williams J EE 142134 C* BUC

12 Targets: 5 8 2 5 594376 5671Smallbone M EE 141482 C OXO

13 Targets: 6 6 3 5 584472 7644Napoli EN EE 142898 C* BED

14 Targets: 8 4 4 5 576655 644Randall MS EE 140281 C STA

Yes15 Targets: 4 4 2 5 553195 5674James V EE 120888 C GLO

15 Targets: 5 3 2 4 556685 3364Peacock T EE 142439 C OXO

17 Targets: 8 4 3 3 536083 5544Cox B EE 122172 C OXO

18 Targets: 6 3 4 5 523182 7562Holton D EE 141564 C NTN

18 Targets: 7 1 4 3 526484 6414Young M EE 130958 C GLO
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20 Targets: 4 6 1 6 451185 4423Penzer J EE 137851 C* OXO

21 Targets: 6 4 6 2 44541 6433Burton P EE 48921 C WIL
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 7 8 9165108 10858Bennion J EE 134349 JNR STA

2 Targets: 6 8 4 6 795696 7787Tromans J EE 127824 JNR STA

3 Targets: 8 8 5 3 7757105 8666Rimmer B EE 136838 JNR CHE

4 Targets: 5 8 3 6 734785 9855Griffiths MG EE 140671 JNR OXO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 6 7 865878 10577Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY NOT

2 Targets: 5 8 7 7 744397 8664Ismet C EE 128249 LDY BER

3 Targets: 5 6 4 7 7366104 7765Hiscock D EE 137594 LDY WIL

4 Targets: 5 5 5 8 724698 8635Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY GLN

5 Targets: 6 5 6 5 714796 7664Galland J EE 118452 LDY BER

Yes6 Targets: 8 6 4 6 687592 8445K PINKER 5678 LDY

7 Targets: 5 2 3 7 674688 8583Gilder J EE 115727 LDY GLO

7 Targets: 5 6 6 4 674395 7477Heron NA EE 89683 LDY BER

9 Targets: 6 6 3 5 6445104 4863Young J EE 133272 LDY GLO

10 Targets: 5 7 0 2 564594 5285Thomas JL EE 127946 LDY GLO

Yes11 Targets: 4 4 2 5 553195 5674James V EE 120888 LDY GLO

12 Targets: 4 6 1 6 451185 4423Penzer J EE 137851 LDY OXO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9687108 10887Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9685107 10888Hayter L EE 125991 SNR OXO

1 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9687108 9877Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR DER

4 Targets: 8 7 7 8 9377107 10787Moss N EE 114600 SNR BUC

5 Targets: 8 8 8 8 9275106 10877Faulds R EE 187 SNR HAM

5 Targets: 8 6 6 7 9277108 10878Lidbetter D EE 131705 SNR SOM

7 Targets: 7 7 8 8 9178106 10776Butcher M EE 128040 SNR STA

7 Targets: 8 8 8 8 918498 10686Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR BER

7 Targets: 7 8 7 7 9187108 9875Fry M EE 126112 SNR SOM

7 Targets: 7 8 7 8 918698 9777Newman LM EE 99993 SNR GLO

7 Targets: 8 8 6 8 918797 10767Smith PA EE 26380 SNR H/W

7 Targets: 8 8 5 8 9177108 10776Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR CAM

13 Targets: 7 8 6 8 908796 8887Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR STA

13 Targets: 8 8 4 7 9087105 10878Towell J EE 31951 SNR NTN

15 Targets: 5 8 7 8 8975107 10787Clark S EE 105239 SNR SUX

15 Targets: 8 7 5 7 898795 9888Cox SA EE 35370 SNR OXO

15 Targets: 8 6 7 6 8988105 10786Crane P EE 132786 SNR WAR

15 Targets: 7 7 7 8 8967107 8787Freeman J EE 86511 SNR OXO

15 Targets: 8 7 7 7 8985107 10884Stafford M EE 888 SNR OXO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 7 8 4 8 8877108 9776King B EE 125951 SNR HER

20 Targets: 7 8 7 8 887378 10887Lovick J EE 110965 SNR HER

20 Targets: 8 7 8 6 887797 9677Lytwynchuk A EE 140928 SNR SUX

20 Targets: 7 7 5 8 8877106 9886Mclean J EE 119703 SNR WIL

20 Targets: 7 8 8 8 8884106 9677Webb RD EE 67156 SNR GLO

25 Targets: 8 7 5 7 878697 10767Hand JF EE 62555 SNR STA

25 Targets: 8 8 4 8 8777105 8868Robins G EE 114500 SNR SUX

25 Targets: 8 8 7 7 8766107 10756Turner J EE 72936 SNR DEV

28 Targets: 8 7 8 6 868797 6785Cooper P EE 106295 SNR NTN

28 Targets: 5 8 7 6 8675108 9867Pinker SP EE 26297 SNR AVN

28 Targets: 7 8 4 8 8687107 9855Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR GLO

28 Targets: 8 6 7 8 8677105 9586Poulter P EE 120868 SNR SUR

28 Targets: 7 7 7 8 8676105 7877Thompson D EE 125619 SNR BUC

28 Targets: 8 6 7 7 865796 10777Tromans G EE 127823 SNR STA

34 Targets: 8 8 7 8 8571105 10777Babbage J EE 121452 SNR SOM

34 Targets: 8 6 7 8 8566108 9755Cobb AF EE 65796 SNR SUR

34 Targets: 8 8 6 7 8574108 8766Johnson TJ EE 132857 SNR NFK

34 Targets: 8 6 7 8 8574104 9787Lovick PCT EE 87112 SNR HER

34 Targets: 8 8 6 7 8576106 8757Rigby M EE 126244 SNR WAL
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34 Targets: 8 7 5 7 858885 8786Wyatt OR EE 126344 SNR HAM

40 Targets: 8 8 6 6 8465107 8677Eggins R EE 112913 SNR SOM

40 Targets: 8 6 8 8 846388 9884K BRIDGES 1555 SNR

40 Targets: 7 7 5 7 8445108 9877Taylor L EE 136113 SNR OXO

43 Targets: 7 8 6 7 837586 8777Babbage S EE 121451 SNR SOM

43 Targets: 6 8 8 6 837588 8784Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR WAR

43 Targets: 6 8 4 7 8374108 10757Haupt W EE 123357 SNR BED

Yes43 Targets: 8 7 6 7 837596 8677James TC EE 91767 SNR GLO

47 Targets: 8 7 5 8 8264106 9568Gaff N EE 135533 SNR WIL

47 Targets: 8 6 6 6 827597 9775Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR GLN

47 Targets: 8 4 8 8 827788 7674Ismet A EE 116300 SNR BER

47 Targets: 8 8 6 7 827598 5775Pugh MS EE 94738 SNR H/W

51 Targets: 7 8 5 7 8165106 7884Archer P EE 134375 SNR LEI

51 Targets: 7 8 7 6 818567 9873Brown P EE 81076 SNR BUC

51 Targets: 8 6 5 6 8155108 8785Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR NTN

51 Targets: 8 8 4 3 8187104 10775Field K EE 85635 SNR OXO

51 Targets: 8 7 6 4 8167105 9766Hiscock A EE 131056 SNR WIL

51 Targets: 8 7 6 7 8177104 9376James A EE 71621 SNR STA

51 Targets: 5 8 7 8 815686 8677Pennington M EE 70885 SNR LAN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

51 Targets: 8 6 6 6 8178105 6577Wharton KJ EE 112239 SNR BUC

51 Targets: 7 7 7 8 8184108 8473Woodard B EE 123975 SNR STA

60 Targets: 8 8 4 7 807496 7866Davis S EE 110783 SNR GLO

60 Targets: 6 8 5 5 8055107 9587Kay D EE 129455 SNR AVN

60 Targets: 7 8 8 7 803498 9764Savage J EE 129618 SNR CHE

60 Targets: 8 7 6 6 8074104 9766Stephen K EE 86290 SNR BUC

64 Targets: 8 3 5 7 798398 10756Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR NFK

64 Targets: 7 8 6 7 7983104 9854Gibbins A EE 132435 SNR NTN

Yes64 Targets: 8 8 3 6 7975106 9755I FLEET 856 SNR

64 Targets: 7 7 4 7 797695 7686Orchard N EE 106749 SNR GLO

64 Targets: 6 5 6 6 7984104 10776Rees N EE 111041 SNR H/W

69 Targets: 6 8 6 4 786198 8688Bovingdon AJ EE 69840 SNR BER

69 Targets: 5 8 8 5 787596 7576Cartwright K EE 130034 SNR WAR

69 Targets: 6 6 6 4 787496 9687Dudley M EE 115871 SNR STA

69 Targets: 8 6 5 6 787787 8772Griffin A EE 124708 SNR H/W

69 Targets: 8 7 7 4 7866106 7476Hill R EE 127486 SNR GLO

69 Targets: 6 8 4 6 7875105 9567Lobley S EE 113904 SNR NTN

69 Targets: 7 7 4 8 787584 8668Newton WA EE 139413 SNR GLO

69 Targets: 7 7 5 4 786784 9786Peppiatt N EE 112867 SNR SUR
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69 Targets: 8 8 5 8 7865106 5764Price A EE 122827 SNR STA

69 Targets: 8 6 4 5 786587 10766Thomas M EE 125114 SNR GLO

Yes79 Targets: 8 5 6 7 775596 9566Brotherton SJ EE 122454 SNR H/W

79 Targets: 8 6 7 8 775496 9753Foley S EE 128115 SNR GLO

79 Targets: 7 8 5 5 7752105 7887Jones M EE 120555 SNR WIL

79 Targets: 8 5 7 4 7756105 7866Phillips L EE 122464 SNR SUF

79 Targets: 6 8 7 7 777486 8475Pinnegar D EE 131531 SNR GLO

79 Targets: 6 8 4 7 7754104 8687Robinson G EE 133084 SNR CHE

85 Targets: 7 8 4 7 767775 9753Billinghurst SAR EE 125351 SNR GLO

85 Targets: 8 6 4 5 7666104 7758Brenton RJ EE 135776 SNR WAR

85 Targets: 8 8 6 5 767588 8643Kinch B EE 114014 SNR WIL

85 Targets: 8 8 7 4 767486 6576Mortimer C EE 130317 SNR WAR

85 Targets: 8 4 4 5 7686105 8756Sharp A EE 123688 SNR OXO

90 Targets: 7 7 4 6 7572105 10863Blackburn S EE 128160 SNR BUC

90 Targets: 7 7 2 7 7547105 9647Seal R EE 135707 SNR WIL

92 Targets: 7 8 6 4 7434107 10762Boddice CD EE 141338 SNR LEI

92 Targets: 7 6 5 8 7432105 7786Gunn I EE 131169 SNR SUF

92 Targets: 8 8 5 6 743497 8655Hughes WSJ WW 2220 SNR WDB

95 Targets: 8 7 5 8 737474 6656Buckley M EE 140338 SNR GLO
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95 Targets: 8 5 3 5 736586 9855Horn R EE 119041 SNR HAM

95 Targets: 7 6 5 6 736395 7874Johnson R EE 136489 SNR DER

95 Targets: 8 6 6 6 736485 6765Norton P EE 134370 SNR LEI

95 Targets: 7 8 4 7 734575 8882P LEWIS 9987 SNR

100 Targets: 7 8 1 6 728394 6776Clack I EE 135657 SNR HAM

100 Targets: 6 7 5 6 724594 8864Stringer J EE 116756 SNR WAR

102 Targets: 6 7 3 8 717493 5757Dudley S EE 115872 SNR STA

102 Targets: 6 7 5 7 718475 9373Moore G EE 107618 SNR BUC

102 Targets: 6 5 4 5 714496 10864Whitton J EE 131275 SNR OXO

105 Targets: 8 6 1 5 705586 10772Cross A EE 138556 SNR NOT

105 Targets: 6 7 5 6 706586 7572Skillen P EE 139783 SNR NFK

105 Targets: 7 3 6 4 7065106 6665Watling S EE 132265 SNR OXO

Yes105 Targets: 4 8 5 8 705286 10752West A EE 109120 SNR WIL

105 Targets: 5 6 4 7 706384 8685Young M EE 133465 SNR WIL

110 Targets: 8 5 5 4 695695 6763Bird P EE 136388 SNR DER

110 Targets: 8 6 3 8 698085 6476Dooley S EE 136469 SNR STA

Yes112 Targets: 5 6 6 7 685387 9624G GRIFFITHS 1954 SNR

113 Targets: 7 7 4 4 675673 8655Alley R EE 131540 SNR GLO

113 Targets: 5 7 1 5 675194 8877Burns N EE 137523 SNR GLO
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113 Targets: 8 4 5 4 675587 8445Gander IP EE 108297 SNR ESX

113 Targets: 7 4 6 7 674184 7667Ivetic B EE 128458 SNR OXO

113 Targets: 5 7 3 5 6731106 8478Partlett D EE 142430 SNR OXO

113 Targets: 5 7 4 5 676485 9662Rees CG EE 140312 SNR H/W

119 Targets: 6 6 2 7 6542105 5756Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR STA

119 Targets: 8 7 7 4 656176 7570Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR WAR

119 Targets: 7 5 5 4 655385 8474Holmes G EE 141272 SNR NTN

119 Targets: 8 6 4 6 654462 9673Hughes S WW 2836 SNR GLO

123 Targets: 5 5 1 5 6453105 6883Cox M EE 136185 SNR OXO

123 Targets: 8 4 5 5 644595 874Smith AC EE 124651 SNR SUX

125 Targets: 7 6 6 6 636492 6443Keen S EE 114944 SNR GLO

125 Targets: 8 5 5 7 634376 7524P POVEY 198 SNR

127 Targets: 8 2 5 5 610374 8685Ogden J EE 138422 SNR BED

127 Targets: 6 6 2 4 618294 5366Pye C EE 138519 SNR WIL

127 Targets: 4 6 5 5 616281 7674Wilson M EE 107452 SNR OXO

130 Targets: 5 6 4 4 607184 6663Johnson N EE 142527 SNR OXO

130 Targets: 7 8 2 6 604443 9661Williams J EE 142134 SNR BUC

132 Targets: 5 8 2 5 594376 5671Smallbone M EE 141482 SNR OXO

133 Targets: 4 6 2 4 588281 8564L GRIFFITHS 12 SNR
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Yes133 Targets: 7 8 5 7 586044 7442Moran C EE 138136 SNR OXO

133 Targets: 6 6 3 5 584472 7644Napoli EN EE 142898 SNR BED

136 Targets: 8 4 4 5 576655 644Randall MS EE 140281 SNR STA

137 Targets: 5 3 2 4 556685 3364Peacock T EE 142439 SNR OXO

138 Targets: 8 3 1 6 504354 4741P MULVANY 9876 SNR

139 Targets: 4 4 1 2 373131 7722C ESSIG 9985 SNR
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1 Targets: 8 7 6 7 8988107 8677Balham AL EE 69348 VET GLN

2 Targets: 7 8 8 4 868894 9867Hawkes CB EE 112185 VET STA

3 Targets: 8 6 8 8 828396 8675Childs KD EE 36385 VET GLO

3 Targets: 8 8 5 5 825596 9886King D EE 125952 VET HER

5 Targets: 8 7 5 8 8074108 9653Pratt A EE 100603 VET WIL

6 Targets: 8 8 7 6 797496 8457Fisher KW EE 83496 VET HAM

7 Targets: 8 7 8 7 787693 5648Avery CH EE 28464 VET DEV

7 Targets: 8 8 8 8 78767 9665Parker BG EE 13102 VET GLO

9 Targets: 7 6 5 6 7765106 9863Tipper M EE 113472 VET OXO

10 Targets: 7 6 6 7 755684 10574Walker W EE 53780 VET OXO

11 Targets: 6 7 5 7 736277 6677Taylor SC EE 85402 VET HER

12 Targets: 8 7 6 6 727294 7655Colley P EE 22435 VET H/W

12 Targets: 8 7 3 7 724495 7855Hemmings JD EE 113659 VET GLO

Yes12 Targets: 7 5 5 7 726295 9863Richings P EE 93515 VET GLO

15 Targets: 6 5 6 5 714796 7664Galland J EE 118452 VET BER

15 Targets: 7 3 5 8 715296 8675Howe JBN EE 103190 VET IOW

15 Targets: 8 7 7 7 715176 9536Salter D EE 124547 VET WAR

18 Targets: 8 8 6 6 706396 7524Whitford RC EE 141559 VET OXO

19 Targets: 6 7 3 6 685394 7666Mckenzie J EE 112574 VET NOT
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20 Targets: 8 6 6 2 6753105 5647Daykin C EE 140823 VET SUX

20 Targets: 5 6 6 4 674395 7477Heron NA EE 89683 VET BER

20 Targets: 8 7 7 5 677093 7356Malecki B EE 17439 VET GLO

23 Targets: 7 6 1 6 665298 7573Mitchell N EE 57270 VET SUX

Yes24 Targets: 4 4 2 5 553195 5674James V EE 120888 VET GLO

24 Targets: 7 6 3 6 553453 5814Keyte SJ EE 142681 VET H/W

26 Targets: 8 4 3 3 536083 5544Cox B EE 122172 VET OXO

27 Targets: 6 3 4 5 523182 7562Holton D EE 141564 VET NTN

27 Targets: 7 1 4 3 526484 6414Young M EE 130958 VET GLO

29 Targets: 6 4 6 2 44541 6433Burton P EE 48921 VET WIL
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